NBDI

VB Nick (¥

Born 11/29/2017

Belgian Blue
Borggaard Kadkveeg
Besf x Dairy

:Btemat'ona' BBLDNKMO03882201740

Herdbook number
78410

DNK

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BBLDNKM003882201740/BBL
3/12/2026

Trait # Crossbreed # Herds PGS Mountjoy Utopia
progeny - Auchenlay Hitman BBLGBRM000020020608
Calf survival, 2nd and later 2434 450 L8 BBL GBRM000020121387 Auchenlay Bianca
lactations PGD
: BBLGBRF000020060187
Carcass conformation 935 199 W SDR.SKOVENS TORNADO
BBLDNKM009245300180
. . Egebaksande 579
Borggard Freja

Dam BBLDNKF003882201659 BBLDNKF007823800579

Apache De L'Orgelot
\"[eIp}si BBLBELMO0975007720
95

Current

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+

Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain

Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival

Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ' ‘Nardic Catile Genetic Evaluation
mm+

evaluation
14

98 B
99 ]
98 B
102 |
94 I

114
110
121
80

110
104
111

VVAYXA




