

Born	11/29/2017
Breed	Belgian Blue
Breeder	Borggaard Kødkvæg v/Mathias Th
Evaluation	Beef x Dairy
International ID	BBLDNKM003882201740
Herdbook number	
DNK	78410

Trait	# Crossbreed progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, 2nd and later lactations	2434	450
Carcass conformation score	935	199

Sire	Auchenlay Hitman BBLGBRM000020121387	PGS	Mountjoy Utopia BBLGBRM000020020608
		PGD	Auchenlay Bianca BBLGBRF000020060187
Dam	Borggård Freja BBLDNKF003882201659	MGS	SDR.SKOVENS TORNADO BBLDNKM009245300180
		MGD	Egebaksande 579 BBLDNKF007823800579
		MGDS	Apache De L'Orgelot BBLBELM0975007720 95

Evaluation published **03.02.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NBDI, short	14							
Birth	98				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 2+	99				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 2+	98				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 1	102				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 1	94			■				
Growth, short	114				■	■		
Daily carcass gain	110				■	■		
Carcass conformation score	121				■	■	■	
Carcass fat score	80		■	■	■			
Youngstock survival	110				■	■		
Early period	104				■	■		
Late period	111				■	■		
Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)	2							

